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YOUR PARTNER IN MARITIME PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

ANNOUNCES
COURSE CALENDAR & FEES: JUNE-AUGUST, 2017

All courses listed below will be delivered at our Head Office in Powai, Mumbai

Scheduled on
Course Duration Day Date Coahss)ﬁee
Complying with BWM Convention One-day Fri 30-Jun 6,000
2 | Meeting PSC & FSI requirements One-day Fri 07-Jul 6,000
3 Ship Surveys & Certificates One-day Tue 11-Jul 9,000
f=
4 | t>':. Commercial aspects of Shipping One-day | Wed 12-Jul 9,000
e
0.2
5 gﬁé Hullinspections One-day Thu 13-Jul 9,000
§ E % (Bulk Carriers & Qil Tankers)
v =
6 % § g:_ Managing Drydocking One-day Fri 14-Jul 9,000
O S
7 |7 2| W/shop: Tech‘no-comn?. One-day Sat 15-Jul 9,000
aspects of Ship Operations
8 |ISPS (CSO, SSO, PFSO, DPA) Three days | Mon, Tue, | 24-Jul 10,000
Wed to
26-Jul
9 | ISM Internal Auditor Three days [Thu, Fri, Sat| 27-Jul 10,000
to
29-Jul
10 | Designated Person Ashore (DPA) Three days [Thu, Fri, Sat| 27-Jul 15,000
to
29-Jul
11 | Hong Kong Convention on Ship Recycling | Half-day Fri 04-Aug 3,000
1300-1700 hrs
12 | Marine Insurance (H&M, P&l, Cargo Claims)| Two days | Mon, Tue | 07-Aug 18,000
08-Aug

1) *Above course fees are exclusive of 15% Service Tax as currently applicable.

2) # Participants opting for all five modules together will receive certification for completing 'Executive Management Course in Ship
Superintendency'. They are also entitled for a discounted total fee of Rs. 40,000 (plus taxes as applicable).

3) Individual participants attending any one of the courses will be entitled for a discount of 5% of the course fee while enrolling themselves in
the next course. This offer will be valid for a period of six months from the date of completion of the previous course.

4) Corporates nominating three or more participants to any one course at a time will be entitled for a discount of 10% in course fees.

To know about the courses, download the Training Catalogue from our website: www.irclass.org/academy
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